

City of Corpus Christi

Bid Tabulation

Procurement Department

RFB # 4395

Buyer : Erica A. Hernandez

Gate Valves

ITEM	Description	UOM	Qty	Hajoca Corporation dba Moore Supply Corpus Christi, TX		Gajeske, Inc - San Antonio, TX		CC Distributors, Inc - Corpus Christi, TX		Unimech Flow Inc - Houston, TX		SBIW, Inc - San Ramon, CA		Ferguson Enterprises LLC - Corpus Christi, TX		*Core & Main LP - Corpus Christi, TX		**Titan Pipe and Supply Company Inc - Corpus Christi, TX	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	3193 3" Flange x Flange w/hand wheel, AMFC, AFC2593FFOL Or Equivalent	EA.	30	\$239.00	\$ 7,170.00	\$276.92	\$ 8,307.60	\$309.20	\$ 9,276.00	\$333.28	\$ 9,998.40	\$383.33	\$ 11,499.90	\$490.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$510.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$578.00	\$ 17,340.00
2	3194 4" Flange x Flange w/hand wheel, AMFC, AFC2504FFOL Or Equivalent	EA.	30	\$304.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$348.48	\$ 10,454.40	\$390.22	\$ 11,706.60	\$404.24	\$ 12,127.20	\$480.10	\$ 14,403.00	\$547.50	\$ 16,425.00	\$570.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$646.00	\$ 19,380.00
3	3195 6" Flange x Flange w/hand wheel, AMFC, AFC2506FFOL Or Equivalent	EA.	20	\$477.00	\$ 9,540.00	\$544.30	\$ 10,886.00	\$607.75	\$ 12,155.00	\$622.72	\$ 12,454.40	\$793.10	\$ 15,862.00	\$732.00	\$ 14,640.00	\$760.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$863.00	\$ 17,260.00
4	3196 8" Flange x Flange w/hand wheel, AMFC, AFC2508FFOL Or Equivalent	EA.	12	\$799.00	\$ 9,588.00	\$913.94	\$ 10,967.28	\$1,020.49	\$ 12,245.88	\$955.12	\$ 11,461.44	\$1,255.83	\$ 15,069.96	\$1,143.50	\$ 13,722.00	\$1,185.00	\$ 14,220.00	\$1,349.00	\$ 16,188.00
5	3197 12" Flange x Flange w/hand wheel, AMFC, AFC2512FFOL Or Equivalent	EA.	6	\$1,359.00	\$ 8,154.00	\$1,523.42	\$ 9,140.52	\$1,761.06	\$ 10,566.36	\$1,824.80	\$ 10,948.80	\$2,167.17	\$ 13,003.02	\$2,193.00	\$ 13,158.00	\$2,275.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$2,588.50	\$ 15,531.00
6	3198 10" Flange x Flange w/hand wheel, AMFC, AFC2510FFOL Or Equivalent	EA.	10	\$1,094.00	\$ 10,940.00	\$1,268.46	\$ 12,684.60	\$1,416.46	\$ 14,164.60	\$1,304.00	\$ 13,040.00	\$1,752.72	\$ 17,527.20	\$1,780.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$1,885.00	\$ 18,850.00	\$2,143.50	\$ 21,435.00
7	3411 4" MJ x MJ w/square operating nut, AMFC, AFC2504TMLAOL Or Equivalent	EA.	36	\$304.00	\$ 10,944.00	\$349.47	\$ 12,580.92	\$390.22	\$ 14,047.92	\$404.24	\$ 14,552.64	\$550.75	\$ 19,827.00	\$552.50	\$ 19,890.00	\$575.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$651.50	\$ 23,454.00
8	3334 6" MJ x MJ w/square operating nut, AMFC, AFC2506MMLMOL Or Equivalent	EA.	60	\$474.00	\$ 28,440.00	\$525.74	\$ 31,544.40	\$607.75	\$ 36,465.00	\$622.72	\$ 37,363.20	\$837.62	\$ 50,257.20	\$705.00	\$ 42,300.00	\$730.00	\$ 43,800.00	\$1,074.00	\$ 64,440.00
**g	3335 8" MJ x MJ w/square operating nut, AMFC, AFC2508MMLMOL Or Equivalent	EA.	36	\$799.00	\$ 28,764.00	\$882.79	\$ 31,780.44	\$1,020.49	\$ 36,737.64	\$955.12	\$ 34,384.32	\$1,159.44	\$ 41,739.84	\$1,122.00	\$ 40,392.00	\$1,165.00	\$ 41,940.00	\$1,323.00	\$ **47,628.00
10	3336 10" MJ x MJ w/square operating nut, AMFC, AFC2510MMLMOL Or Equivalent	EA.	6	\$1,109.00	\$ 6,654.00	\$1,268.46	\$ 7,610.76	\$1,416.34	\$ 8,498.04	\$1,304.24	\$ 7,825.44	\$1,624.67	\$ 9,748.02	\$1,713.00	\$ 10,278.00	\$1,815.00	\$ 10,890.00	\$2,064.50	\$ 12,387.00
11	3337 12" MJ x MJ w/square operating nut, AMFC, AFC2512MMIMOL Or Equivalent	EA.	10	\$1,379.00	\$ 13,790.00	\$1,523.42	\$ 15,234.20	\$1,761.06	\$ 17,610.60	\$1,824.80	\$ 18,248.00	\$2,033.20	\$ 20,332.00	\$2,213.50	\$ 22,135.00	\$2,299.00	\$ 22,990.00	\$2,612.00	\$ 26,120.00
*12	3194 4" Tapping Flange x MJ w/square operating nut, AMFC, AFC2504FFOL Or Equivalent	EA.	10	\$301.00	\$ 3,010.00	\$349.48	\$ 3,494.80	\$390.22	\$ 3,902.20	\$442.48	\$ 4,424.80	\$370.50	\$ 3,705.00	\$696.50	\$ 6,965.00	\$775.00	\$ *7,750.00	\$821.50	\$ 8,215.00
13	3195 6" Tapping Flange x MJ w/square operating nut, AMFC, AFC2506FFOL Or Equivalent	EA.	48	\$474.00	\$ 22,752.00	\$578.32	\$ 27,759.36	\$607.75	\$ 29,172.00	\$681.84	\$ 32,728.32	\$589.10	\$ 28,276.80	\$983.50	\$ 47,208.00	\$1,020.00	\$ 48,960.00	\$1,160.50	\$ 55,704.00
14	3196 8" Tapping Flange x MJ w/square operating nut, AMFC, AFC2508FFOL Or Equivalent	EA.	24	\$799.00	\$ 19,176.00	\$882.79	\$ 21,186.96	\$1,020.49	\$ 24,491.76	\$1,044.64	\$ 25,071.36	\$930.17	\$ 22,324.08	\$1,451.00	\$ 34,824.00	\$1,515.00	\$ 36,360.00	\$1,723.00	\$ 41,352.00
15	3197 12" Tapping Flange x MJ w/square operating nut, AMFC, AFC2512FFOL	EA.	10	\$1,234.00	\$ 12,340.00	\$1,384.93	\$ 13,849.30	\$1,600.97	\$ 16,009.70	\$1,997.36	\$ 19,973.60	\$1,623.80	\$ 16,238.00	\$3,325.50	\$ 33,255.00	\$3,455.00	\$ 34,550.00	\$3,925.25	\$ 39,252.50
TOTAL					\$ 200,382.00		\$ 227,481.54		\$ 257,049.30		\$ 264,601.92		\$ 299,813.02		\$ 347,692.00		\$ *362,260.00		\$ **425,686.50

\*math error on item 12 bid form has line total \$7,250 should be \$7,750. Changes total from \$361,760.00 to \$362,260.00

\*\*math error on item 9 bid form total \$47,952.00 should be \$47,628.00. Changes total from \$426,010.50 to \$425,686.50